Chapters:
9.04

9.08
9.12
9.16
9.20
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.32
9.36
9.40
9.44

Title 9

Public Peace, Morals, and Welfare

Offenses By or Against Public Officers and
Government

Offenses Against Public Peace and Decency
Property Offenses

Housing Discrimination

Public Assistance

Truancy

Designated Sex Offender Restrictions
Custodial Parent Responsibility for Juvenile Misconduct
Weapons

Curfew

Tobacco

Alcohol

Controlled Substances

77




