Title 9

Public Peace, Morals, and Welfare

Chapters:

9.04	Offenses By or Against Public Officers and Government
9.08	Offenses Against Public Peace and Decency
9.12	Property Offenses
9.16	Housing Discrimination
9.20	Public Assistance
9.24	Truancy
9.25	Designated Sex Offender Restrictions
9.26	Custodial Parent Responsibility for Juvenile Misconduct
9.28	Weapons
9.32	Curfew
9.36	Cigarettes, Electronic Vaping Devices, Nicotine and Tobacco
9.40	Alcohol
9.44	Controlled Substances
9.50	Sexting